

MACC 74/21

Order No.12

19.05.23

Today is fixed for amended Claim Application & steps upon O.P.

Hazira is filed by the petitioner.

Ld. Advocate for the petitioner files amended Claim application & requisites for issuing notice upon O.P.

Let the claim application be accepted & kept with the record.

The case is adjourned for the day.

Fix **05.07.23** for SR/AD.

D & C by me.

Sd/-
Additional District Judge
1st Court,
Chinsurah, Hooghly.