

MAC 74/21

Order No.13

05.07.23

Today is fixed for SR/AD.

Parties are present today by filing hazira.

No SR received in respect of O.P. Reliance Gen. Ins. Company.

The case is adjourned for the day.

Fix **25.07.23** for SR/AD.

D & C by me.

sd/-

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge, 1st Court
Chinsurah, Hooghly.