

MAC 74/21

Order no.27

10.12.25

Today is fixed for **PH**.

Separate Hazirahs are filed by parties.

PO is busy for other Judicial works.

The case is adjourned for today.

Fix 17.01.26 for PH.

D & C by me.

Sd/-

ADJ

(WB00753)

Sd/-

Add. District Judge, 1st Court

Hooghly sadar, Hooghly